MERCURY [225 SEAPRO/MARATHON [3.0L CARE]) ¥ CLINDER BLOCK. &MD END CAP b
Serial Mbr Range: 0G760300 THRU 0T 408339 [LSA)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &

1

2 16 90350 3| STUD [M10X 1.5 E4) 4 ]

3 16 815443 1| STUD [M103% 1.5 155] g ]

4 22 32802 2| PIPE PLUG [1/81M.] 1 A

5 22 A6382| PIPE PLUG (1/4 IM.-18] 1 [MOM OIL IMJECTIOM] 5

5 824857 2| WATER DEFLECTOR 4 5

7 21 43278 3| CHECK WALVE 1 [OIL IMJECTION] ]

g 821533| PFIN 2 5

9 17 43044| DOWEL FIM 1 A

10 10 218934 35| SCREW (M8 X 35) 14 5

11 10 824461 B0| SCREW [M1031.5] a 5

12 17 E7Z296| CEMTER MAIN PIN 3 ]

13 19 850303| STOP PLUG g 5

14 M55 PLUG-SERIAL MUMBER 1

15 821762 1| TIMING POINTER 1

16 10 82130012 |SCREW [ME < 12) 1

17 R4 A1E311T|STA-STRAP AR ]

18 32 8265444 1| TUBING-MOLDED 1 A

19 22 E3727 1| ELBOW 1 5

20 12 856774 WASHER 10

1 11 40136 10(WUT 10

22 825675 1|BRACKET 1

23 10 82130012 |SCREW [ME X 12] 1

24 821105 1|BRACKET- ALTERMATOR 1

25 10 818934 50| SCREW (M3 x 50) 2

i 821225 1|BRACKET 1

27 10 82130012 |SCREW [ME <12 2

24 8322486| GUIDE BRACKET 1

29 821909/ SEMNSOR 1

a0 10 821045 10| SCREW (M5 = 10) 1

kil 818574|SEAL- CYLIMDER HEAD 2 ]

32 25 8185730 RING g [S/WN-0T178499 & BELOW) 25

32 873453| SEAL g [S/W-0T173500 & UF) 25

3 8128514 3| CYLIMDER HEAD 2 [SEAPRO/MARATHOMIS /M-0T1|5

a3 212851415 CYLIMDER HEAD 1 [SEAPRO/MARATHOMIS/M-0T |5

33 8128514 2| CYLINDER HEAD 2 [NOM SEAPRO AMARATHON) ]
[ =1m Loctie “514° Master Gasket (92-12564-2) M4 833072| THERMOSTAT (143 DEGREES] |2 5
F ¥ To 2 Cycle Oulboard Oil [82-13248A24) 35 27 E2356| GASKET- THERMOSTAT 2 25
Loctite “RC/BED" Retaining Compound (92-800833) 36 198014 1| COVER- THERMOSTAT 2 5

a7 22 26781 1| ELBOW 2 5
[0 2.4.C wiTetion (92-850738A1) ) %) CEZ0 [ TIIDIkE (G Ikl 1 =TaT=5 E hd




